1. Register

2. Accumulate points

3. Redeem

### SureColor® F2100 Rewards





### What is the SureColor® F-Series Rewards program?

SureColor® F-Series Rewards is an unprecedented rewards program with unbeatable benefits! Just for using genuine Epson® consumables with your SureColor® F-Series printer, you can enjoy great benefits, such as extended warranty.

Sign up online to participate in the

SureColor® F-Series Rewards program. It's that simple!



#### How do I sign up?

- Go to http://www.epson.com/SureColorRewards
- Create a user name and password, or input your information if you have already registered.
- Look for the Epson Rewards sticker on qualifying ink packages.
- Scratch off the sticker to reveal the secret code that enables you to start earning points.
- Enter the secret code and other required information on the website.

**You're already earning points with SureColor® F-Series Rewards!** 

## **SureColor® F-Series Rewards** provides several opportunities to earn rewards!

With the purchase of qualifying Epson ink, you can earn and accumulate valuable points, which you can redeem for rewards. Refer to tables below to see how many points you can earn with each purchase, and which rewards you can access with your points.

Ink	Points
UltraChrome® DG black	<b>50</b>
UltraChrome® DG magenta	<b>50</b>
UltraChrome® DG cyan	<b>50</b>
UltraChrome® DG yellow	<b>50</b>
UltraChrome® DG white	<b>50</b>

# How do i redeem my points?

- Go to http://www.epson.com/SureColorRewards
- Enter your user name and password.
- Check your points balance and/or redeem your points for DISCOUNTS on the purchase of EXTENDED SERVICE PLANS\*.



### **Discounts – Extended warranty for one year**

Discount**	Product	Required points
50%	SureColor® F2100	3500
<b>75</b> %	SureColor® F2100	5000
100 %	SureColor® F2100	7000

### **Rules and restrictions**

For more information on the SureColor F-Series Rewards program, go to: http://www.epson.com/SureColorRewards

\*The extended service plan can cover only an F-Series printer, which was registered at the time the printer was purchased. The maximum number of service contracts that may be purchased for any printer is two (total of two years of extended service after the printer's warranty expires). \*\*Discounts are off Epson's MSRP for the product or service, which is current at the time points are redeemed. MSRP may change from time to time without notice.

EPSON, Epson UltraChrome® and SureColor® are registered trademarks and EPSON Exceed Your Vision is a registered logomark of Seiko Epson Corporation. All other product and brand names aretrademarks and/or registered trademarks of their respective companies. Epson disclaims any and all rights in these marks. Copyright 2019, Epson America, Inc. CPD-

**Epson Argentina** S.R.L. (5411) 5167 0300

**Epson Central America** (506) 2588 7800

**Epson Colombia** Ltda. (571) 523 5000

**Epson Chile** S.A. (562) 2484 3400

**Epson Mexico** S.A. de C.V. (5255) 1323 2000

**Epson Peru** S.A. (511) 418 0210

**Epson Venezuela** S.R.L. (58) 0212 240 11 11 RIF: J-00192669-0

Epson Ecuador Cia. Ltda 1 800 000 044